Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier
Lhasa Apso
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

All American Dog
Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Cardigan)
Border Terrier
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Basset Hound
English Cocker
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog

Corgi (Pembroke)
Coton de Tulear

Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer

Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Terrier
Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Beagle
Shetland Sheepdog

Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (119 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

Vicki Wolff
Wendy Porter
Donald Wolff
Kathy Hightshoe

Valerie Dietz
Norma Reis
Donald Wolff
Bernadette Postle

Cheryl Braucksick
Sue Liles

Cindy Heitzig
Diana Kenny
Lydia Carnes

Geri Wessel

Sally Norris
Virginia Weber
Cheryl Braucksick

Leah Kinnison
Pamela Piazza
Cindy Heitzig

Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips

Jane Moore
Darlene Schaefer
Valerie Dietz
Theresa Corcoran
Wendy Porter
Cindy Heitzig
Elizabeth Kenny
Debi Zzavadil

Sue Phillips

Joan Braun
Joan Meyer

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (20 dogs)

4802 Twilight
4803 Happy
4804 Topaz
4806 Brio
8803 Sally
8805 Parker
8807 Tango
8808 Tanner
8810 Abby
8811 Adele
8812 Bocephus
8814 Kylie
8815 Bella
8816 Wynona
8818 Connor
8820 Max
8824 Marley
8601 Buffy
8602 Panache
8604 Kenya
12801 ZenaZzZ
12802 Rudi
12803 Tater Tot
12804 Tag
12807 Shani
12808 Rhys
12810 Tigger
12815 Gym'A
12816 Moose
12817 ZizZizZ
12818 LuLu
12820 Robbie
12821 Rai
12601 Ralphie
12602 Atom Ant
16801  Flurry
16802 Riley
16803 Nala
16805 Rex
16806 Jitter
16807 Kindle
16810 Randy
16813 Heidi
16814 Emily
16815 Harley
16816 Fame
16819 Darby
16822 Mac
16823 Henry
16825 Tootsie Pop
16826 Hanna
16827 Shiraz
16828 Roxy
16829 Ty
16831 Clark

Schipperke
Parson Russell

Border Collie
English Springer

American Eskimo Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

English Springer

American Eskimo Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Lynn Hartke
Kathy Hightshoe

David Frasca
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Emily Kosztowny
Connie Lomax
Nancy Ripperger
Joan Braun
Justin Schulz
Kim Berkley
Susan Jearls
Barbara Petty
Janine Mroz
Debra Spaul
Jane Rich

Jane Moore
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Joan Braun

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

Carolyn Johnson
Kim Semanisin
Chris Brewer
Pamela Piazza
Jordan Mack
Mary Gregerson
Barb Willoh
Diana Rupprecht
Laura Harper
Kelly Evers
Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson

Terry Truttmann

Cindy Winters

Kim Berkley

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Mary Gregerson
Denise Shaiper
Susan Jearls
Justin Sims
Karen Winter
Herman Schermer
Laura Harper
Cindy Brinson
Kimberly Fisher
David Frasca
Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Larry Dalan
Mercy Colberg
Diana Rupprecht
Vicki Cinotto
Ellen Blau

Kim Glass
Marcy Jacobs
Charmaine Koenig
David Frasca
Kathy Schroeder
Cathy Harmon
Jane Rich

Gerri Hill

Chris Brewer
Rich Barker
Shirley Peskie
Bill Seely
Melanie Kera

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Lili Dawidowicz

Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Lynn Wesselmann
Wendy Culbertson
Wendy Culbertson

Denise Shaiper
Carolyn Johnson

Jessica Buchholz

Rusty Boone

16833 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16835 Chase Aussie

16836 Porter Aussie

16838 Plnk Border Collie
16840 June Aussie

16841 Kruz Border Collie
16842 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
16843 Katy Muppet Border Collie
16844 Ink Flat-Coat

16846 Ree Collie

16850 Paddy Border Collie
16851 Hana Labrador Retriever
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16601 Tyme Border Collie
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16604 Deacon Golden Retriever
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (34 dogs)
20802 Zayne Border Collie
20803 Panda PWD

20807 Gil Border Collie
20808 Stein Border Collie
20809  Trubbel Border Collie
20810 Cody Border Collie
20811 Cassidy Border Collie
20812 Eddie Border Collie
20813 Ripley All American Dog
20817 Ryker Aussie

20818 Aurora Aussie

20820 Java Golden Retriever
20821 Bolt Bearded Collie
20822 Flash Border Collie
20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20824  Aria GSD

20827 Leo Border Collie
20828 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20829 Egan Vizsla

20833  Onni All American Dog
20834 Theo All American Dog
20835 Abbey Border Collie
20836 Vader Golden Retriever
20837 True Golden Retriever
20838 Emmie Aussie

20841 Gypsee Border Collie
20844 Cassi Aussie

20845 Sculpin Aussie

20846  Skye English Springer
20847 Bounce Golden Retriever
20849  Sharky Border Collie
20850 Kodi Aussie

20853  Onyx PWD

20606 Keabhilani Border Collie
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20857 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20858 Sammy Golden Retriever
20859 Coach Dutch Shepherd
20865 Ava Irish Setter

20867 Bridget Irish Setter
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20602 Dani Border Collie
20603 Matt Border Collie
20608 Tazer Aussie

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)
24802 Nanuk Siberian Husky
24803 Electra Border Collie

Bill Seely



24804 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24805 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
24810 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24812 Jazz Dobe Jackie Moss
24813 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer
24601 Koda All American Dog Madge Strohmeier

Ring 1 Open Standard (20 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Trinity Yorkshire Terrier
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12401 Zipper Cav King Charles
12403 Zuzu Chinese Crested
Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12404  Shelby Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Vicki Wolff

Susan Robinson
Sharon West

Sally Schubert

16404 Chloe Carolina Dog Tom Caraker
16405 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16002 Duke Shetland Sheepdog Kate Spasser

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20401 Sage Border Collie Barbara Petty
20402  Jilly Border Collie Sharon West
20403 Rush Golden Retriever Valerie Taylor
20404 Scout Border Collie Debi Weaver
20405 Echo Golden Retriever Carol Lawrence
20407 Maggie Aussie Charlotte Mielziner
20411 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz

20412 Kitrina Aussie Aditya Eachempati
20003 Panda Aussie Wendy Bertsch
20209 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24401 Mal Belgian Sheepdog Mary Carey

24403 Chip Pharaoh Hound Sheila Hoffman

24205 Wilson

Ring 1 Novice Standard (14 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4201 London Yorkshire Terrier
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Darla Dachshund

Standard - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Piper All American Dog
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201 Benny Rat Terrier Nicole Absheer
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Phoenix Mudi

16203  Fiji Min Am Shepherd
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Dalmatian Joanne Bockhorn

Karrigan Hart

Jackie Nicholas

Marian Leitner

Susan Robinson

16204 Ella English Setter Victoria Hollowell
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20201 Abby Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
20205 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
20206  Sky All American Dog Kristen Robertson
20207 Arya Min Am Shepherd Leah Kinnison

20208 Jonesy Border Collie Sharon West
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001 Petra All American Dog Hailey Kaufman
Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24202  Gibson Vizsla Debbie Baker

Ring 2 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (84 dogs)
FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8813 Pogo All American Dog Wendy Porter
8815 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8816 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

FAST - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8203 Luke Basset Hound

FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8806 Shine Dachshund

FAST - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 Buffy Corgi (Pembroke)
FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8602 Panache Coton de Tulear
FAST - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201 Benny Rat Terrier

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12804 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
12807 Shani All American Dog
12808 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12401 Zipper Cav King Charles
12601 Ralphie Schipperke

12801 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16832 Toddy Border Collie
16833 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16844 Ink Flat-Coat

16847 Rev Border Collie
16850 Paddy Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16604 Deacon Golden Retriever

FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16605 Lacey Golden Retriever

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16801  Flurry Border Collie
16802 Riley English Springer
16805 Rex All American Dog
16806 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16822 Mac Shetland Sheepdog

16826 Hanna
16827 Shiraz

Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
16828 Roxy English Springer
16831 Clark Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16405 Branch Border Collie

16803 Nala American Eskimo Dog
16816 Fame Border Collie

FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16601 Tyme Border Collie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16202 Craze Border Collie

16203  Fiji Min Am Shepherd
16404 Chloe Carolina Dog
16829 Ty American Eskimo Dog

FAST - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16002 Duke Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20858 Sammy Golden Retriever
FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20210 Liza Irish Setter

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)

20603 Matt Border Collie
20802 Zayne Border Collie
20808 Stein Border Collie
20810 Cody Border Collie
20811 Cassidy Border Collie
20812 Eddie Border Collie
20813 Ripley All American Dog
20820 Java Golden Retriever
20822 Flash Border Collie

20823 Bing Bearded Collie

Geri Wessel

Jackie Nicholas

Leah Kinnison

Pamela Piazza

Nicole Absheer

Darlene Schaefer
Valerie Dietz
Theresa Corcoran

Susan Robinson
Lynn Hartke
Debi Zavadil

Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson
Laura Harper
Kim Berkley
Anita Tipton

Cindy Winters

Karen Scopel

David Frasca
Joanne Bockhorn
Emily Kosztowny
Connie Lomax
Debra Spaul
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca
Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Braun

Karen Winter
Melissa Potts
Barbara Petty

Terry Truttmann

Kim Berkley
Susan Robinson
Tom Caraker
Melissa Potts

Kate Spasser

Dennis Douglas

Peter DiGasbarro

Carolyn Johnson
Kim Berkley
Denise Shaiper
Justin Sims

Karen Winter
Herman Schermer
Laura Harper
David Frasca
Tammy Nichols
Larry Dalan



20827
20829
20833
20834
20836
20838
20845
20846
20847

FAST -

20411
20602
20606
20803

20828
20853

20809
20821

FAST -

20401
20403
20407
20209

FAST -

20204
20205
20207
20405
20412

FAST -

20001

FAST -

24804
24805
24813

FAST -

24812

FAST -

24403

FAST -

24203

Leo Border Collie

Egan Vizsla

Onni All American Dog

Theo All American Dog

Vader Golden Retriever

Emmie Aussie

Sculpin Aussie

Skye English Springer

Bounce Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

Gracie Border Collie

Dani Border Collie

Keabhilani Border Collie

Panda PWD

Elcie Labrador Retriever

Onyx PWD

Trubbel Border Collie

Bolt Bearded Collie
Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Sage Border Collie

Rush Golden Retriever

Maggie Aussie

Ash Bearded Collie
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

QOdin Border Collie

Tippi Border Collie

Arya Min Am Shepherd

Echo Golden Retriever

Kitrina Aussie

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Petra All American Dog
Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
Hallie Weimaraner
Duchess GSD
Zeke Standard Poodle
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
Jazz Dobe
Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
Chip Pharaoh Hound

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
Brewster Saluki

Ring 2 Novice JWW (20 dogs)

JWW -

4201

JWW -

8201

JWW -

8001

JWW -

12201

JWW -

16201
16203
16404
16405

JWW -

16204

JWW -

16002

JWW -

20201
20205
20207

Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
London Yorkshire Terrier

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Darla Dachshund

Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Piper All American Dog
Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
Benny Rat Terrier
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
Phoenix Mudi
Fiji Min Am Shepherd
Chloe Carolina Dog
Branch Border Collie
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
Ella English Setter

Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
Duke Shetland Sheepdog
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Abby Golden Retriever
Tippi Border Collie
Arya Min Am Shepherd

Diana Rupprecht
Ellen Blau

Kim Glass
Marcy Jacobs
David Frasca
Cathy Harmon
Chris Brewer
Rich Barker
Shirley Peskie

Amy Wintz
Denise Shaiper
Lili Dawidowicz

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Vicki Cinotto

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Susan Jearls
Lori Weinberg

Barbara Petty
Valerie Taylor
Charlotte Mielziner
Larry Dalan

Barb Petty

Anita Tipton

Leah Kinnison
Carol Lawrence
Aditya Eachempati
Hailey Kaufman
Carol Easterley
Christina Ward
Helen Meyer
Jackie Moss

Sheila Hoffman

Sheila Hoffman

Karrigan Hart
Jackie Nicholas
Marian Leitner
Nicole Absheer
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Susan Robinson
Tom Caraker
Karen Winter
Victoria Hollowell
Kate Spasser
Kim Berkley

Anita Tipton
Leah Kinnison

20404  Scout Border Collie

20411 Gracie Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20001 Petra All American Dog
20003 Panda Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24202 Gibson Vizsla

24203 Brewster Saluki

24401 Mal Belgian Sheepdog

Ring 2 Open JWW (16 dogs)

JWW -

8401

JWW -

8403

JWW -

12403

JWW -

12404

JWW -

16601

JWW -

20206
20208
20401
20402
20403
20407
20412
20209
20405

JWW -

24403
24205

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Trinity Yorkshire Terrier
Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Sheba Schipperke
Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
Zuzu Chinese Crested
Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Shelby Shetland Sheepdog
Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
Tyme Border Collie
Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
Sky All American Dog
Jonesy Border Collie
Sage Border Collie
Jilly Border Collie
Rush Golden Retriever
Maggie Aussie
Kitrina Aussie
Ash Bearded Collie
Echo Golden Retriever
Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
Chip Pharaoh Hound
Wilson Dalmatian

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (116 dogs)

JWW -

4802
4803
4804
4806

Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

Twilight Yorkshire Terrier
Happy Lhasa Apso
Topaz Yorkshire Terrier
Brio Papillon

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8604
8803
8805
8807

Kenya Border Terrier
Sally All American Dog
Parker Corgi (Pembroke)
Tango Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8810
8811
8812
8814
8815
8816
8818
8820
8824

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8601
8602

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)

12801
12802
12803
12804
12807
12808
12810

Abby Shetland Sheepdog
Adele Corgi (Cardigan)
Bocephus Border Terrier

Kylie Border Terrier

Bella Shetland Sheepdog
Wynona Basset Hound
Connor English Cocker

Max Parson Russell
Marley Shetland Sheepdog

Buffy

Panache

Corgi (Pembroke)
Coton de Tulear

Zena Z Cocker Spaniel

Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
Tater Tot Parson Russell

Tag Shetland Sheepdog
Shani All American Dog
Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
Tigger All American Dog

Debi Weaver
Amy Wintz

Hailey Kaufman
Wendy Bertsch

Debbie Baker
Sheila Hoffman
Mary Carey

Vicki Wolff

John Ward

Sharon West

Sally Schubert

Terry Truttmann

Kristen Robertson
Sharon West
Barbara Petty
Sharon West
Valerie Taylor
Charlotte Mielziner
Aditya Eachempati
Larry Dalan

Carol Lawrence

Sheila Hoffman
Joanne Bockhorn

Vicki Wolff
Wendy Porter
Donald Wolff
Kathy Hightshoe

Cindy Heitzig
Valerie Dietz
Norma Reis

Donald Wolff

Cheryl Braucksick
Sue Liles

Cindy Heitzig
Diana Kenny
Lydia Carnes

Geri Wessel

Sally Norris
Virginia Weber
Cheryl Braucksick

Leah Kinnison
Pamela Piazza

Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips

Jane Moore
Darlene Schaefer
Valerie Dietz
Theresa Corcoran
Wendy Porter



Border Terrier
Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Beagle
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Cav King Charles

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (19 dogs)

English Springer
American Eskimo Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
English Springer
American Eskimo Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

- 16 inches (13 dogs)
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie

Aussie

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Flat-Coat

Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (31 dogs)

12815 Gym'A
12816 Moose
12817 ZizizZ
12818 LuLu
12602 Atom Ant
12820 Robbie
12821 Rai
12401 Zipper
16802 Riley
16803 Nala
16805 Rex
16806 Jitter
16807 Kindle
16810 Randy
16813 Heidi
16814 Emily
16816 Fame
16819 Darby
16822 Mac
16823 Henry
16825 Tootsie Pop
16826 Hanna
16827 Shiraz
16828 Roxy
16829 Ty
16831 Clark
16801  Flurry
JWW - Master Preferred
16604 Deacon
16833 lzzy
16835 Chase
16836 Porter
16838 Plnk
16840 June
16841 Kruz
16842 Zayla
16843 Katy Muppet
16844 Ink
16846 Ree
16850 Paddy
16851 Hana
20602 Dani
20802 Zayne
20803 Panda
20807 Gil
20808 Stein
20809 Trubbel
20810 Cody
20811 Cassidy
20812 Eddie
20813 Ripley
20818 Aurora
20820 Java
20821 Bolt
20822 Flash
20823 Bing
20824  Aria
20827 Leo
20828 Elcie
20829 Egan
20834 Theo
20835 Abbey

Border Collie
Border Collie
PWD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
GSD

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

All American Dog
Border Collie

Cindy Heitzig
Elizabeth Kenny
Debi Zavadil
Sue Phillips
Kathy Hightshoe

Joan Braun
Joan Meyer

Susan Robinson

Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Emily Kosztowny
Connie Lomax
Nancy Ripperger
Joan Braun
Justin Schulz
Kim Berkley
Barbara Petty
Janine Mroz
Debra Spaul
Jane Rich

Jane Moore
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Joan Braun
David Frasca

Cindy Winters
Carolyn Johnson
Kim Semanisin
Chris Brewer
Pamela Piazza
Jordan Mack
Mary Gregerson
Barb Willoh
Diana Rupprecht
Laura Harper
Kelly Evers
Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson

Denise Shaiper
Kim Berkley

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Mary Gregerson
Denise Shaiper
Susan Jearls
Justin Sims

Karen Winter
Herman Schermer
Laura Harper
Kimberly Fisher
David Frasca

Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Larry Dalan

Mercy Colberg
Diana Rupprecht
Vicki Cinotto

Ellen Blau

Marcy Jacobs
Charmaine Koenig

20836 Vader Golden Retriever
20837 True Golden Retriever
20838 Emmie Aussie

20841 Gypsee Border Collie
20844 Cassi Aussie

20845 Sculpin Aussie

20846  Skye English Springer
20847 Bounce Golden Retriever
20849  Sharky Border Collie
20850 Kodi Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20857 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20858 Sammy Golden Retriever
20859 Coach Dutch Shepherd
20865 Ava Irish Setter
20867 Bridget Irish Setter
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20603 Matt Border Collie
20606 Keahilani Border Collie
20608 Tazer Aussie

20817 Ryker Aussie

20833 Onni All American Dog
20853 Onyx PWD

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24802
24803
24804
24805
24810
24812
24813
24601

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24816C Wynn
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (14 dogs)

Nanuk Siberian Husky
Electra Border Collie
Hallie Weimaraner
Duchess GSD

Rookie Dobe

Jazz Dobe

Zeke Standard Poodle
Koda All American Dog

David Frasca
Kathy Schroeder
Cathy Harmon
Jane Rich

Gerri Hill

Chris Brewer
Rich Barker
Shirley Peskie
Bill Seely
Melanie Kera

Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Lynn Wesselmann
Wendy Culbertson
Wendy Culbertson

Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz
Jessica Buchholz
Cindy Brinson
Kim Glass

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Rusty Boone

Bill Seely

Carol Easterley
Christina Ward
Linda Gasparovic
Jackie Moss
Helen Meyer
Madge Strohmeier

Saturday Running Order
Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (171 dogs)

Border Collie

Cindy Simpson

Vicki Miller

Rusty Boone

Bill Seely

Carol Easterley
Christina Ward
John Hoffmann
Judith Cunningham
Patrick Lafond
Linda Gasparovic
Bryan Murphy
Jackie Moss
Helen Meyer
Stacey Alexander
Vicki Miller

Rusty Boone

Mary Greenwell
Kim Berkley
David Frasca
JoAnn Patterson
Krista White
Mary Gregerson
Susan Jearls
Justin Sims
Karen Winter

24801 Raylene Dobe

24802 Nanuk Siberian Husky

24803 Electra Border Collie

24804 Hallie Weimaraner

24805 Duchess GSD

24806 BA GSD

24808 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24809 Brie Boxer

24810 Rookie Dobe

24811 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
24812 Jazz Dobe

24813 Zeke Standard Poodle
24814 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24815 Schatzi GSD

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24602 Envy Belgian Malinois
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (49 dogs)
20801 Levi Border Collie

20802 Zayne Border Collie

20804 JimmyB Border Collie

20805 Beatle Aussie

20806 Spark Border Collie

20807 Gill Border Collie

20809 Trubbel Border Collie

20810 Cody Border Collie

20811 Cassidy Border Collie



Herman Schermer
Laura Harper
Collette Schuler
Cindy Brinson
Kimberly Fisher
Carissa Keen
David Frasca
Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Larry Dalan
Mercy Colberg
Carmalene Colberg
Valerie Hewitt
Diana Rupprecht
Vicki Cinotto
Ellen Blau

Erin Day
Kimberly Shinn
Lori Dunn

Marcy Jacobs
Charmaine Koenig
David Frasca
Kathy Schroeder
Cathy Harmon
Cheri Omnus
Tracey Roth

Bob Bruce

Gerri Hill

Chris Brewer
Shirley Peskie
Steve Tochtrop
Bill Seely
Melanie Kera
Mary Greenwell
Kim Berkley

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

David Frasca
JoAnn Patterson
Krista White

Lili Dawidowicz

Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Lynn Wesselmann
Debbie Heifner
Carla Bain

Joan Plank

April Adams

Tony Szczuka
Wendy Culbertson
Wendy Culbertson

Carolyn Johnson
Valerie Hewitt
Mary Grooms
Jessica Buchholz

David Frasca
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Emily Kosztowny
Connie Lomax
Nancy Ripperger
Kay Guetzloff

20812 Eddie Border Collie
20813 Ripley All American Dog
20816 Dublin Golden Retriever
20817 Ryker Aussie

20818 Aurora Aussie

20819 Bernoulli Border Collie
20820 Java Golden Retriever
20821 Bolt Bearded Collie
20822 Flash Border Collie
20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20824 Aria GSD

20825  Tuff Aussie

20826 Kelso Aussie

20827 Leo Border Collie
20828 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20829 Egan Vizsla

20830 Rigby Aussie

20831 Yoda All American Dog
20832 Grace Aussie

20834 Theo All American Dog
20835 Abbey Border Collie
20836 Vader Golden Retriever
20837 True Golden Retriever
20838 Emmie Aussie

20839 Marlin Bearded Collie
20842 Kayak Siberian Husky
20843 Kitt Border Collie
20844 Cassi Aussie

20845  Sculpin Aussie

20847 Bounce Golden Retriever
20848 Boogie All American Dog
20849 Sharky Border Collie
20850 Kodi Aussie

20851 Trip Border Collie
20852  Hunter Golden Retriever
20853  Onyx PWD

20854 JackDaniels Border Collie
20855 Love Aussie

20856 Dexter Border Collie
20606 Keabhilani Border Collie
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20857 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20858 Sammy Golden Retriever
20859 Coach Dutch Shepherd
20860 Rango Labrador Retriever
20861 Molly All American Dog
20862 Chance GSD

20863 Willie Golden Retriever
20864 Jag GSD

20865 Ava Irish Setter

20867 Bridget Irish Setter
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20603 Matt Border Collie
20605  Griffin Aussie

20607 Fiona Aussie

20608 Tazer Aussie

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (30 dogs)
16801  Flurry Border Collie

16802 Riley English Springer
16803 Nala American Eskimo Dog
16804 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16805 Rex All American Dog
16806 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16807 Kindle Border Collie

16808 Red Velvet Border Collie

16809 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog

Kathy Neighbor

16810 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16811 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16812 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16813 Heidi Shetland Sheepdog Justin Schulz
16814 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Kim Berkley
16815 Harley All American Dog Susan Jearls
16816 Fame Border Collie Barbara Petty
16817 Codex Beagle Tracey Roth
16818 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16819 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16820 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
16821 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog Carla Bain
16822 Mac Shetland Sheepdog Debra Spaul
16824  Spark Border Collie Avery Adams
16825 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16826 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16827 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16828 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16829 Ty American Eskimo Dog  Melissa Potts
16830 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16831 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (15 dogs)

16832 Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
16833 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16834 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16835 Chase Aussie Kim Semanisin
16836 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
16837 Tyrion Aussie Sylvia Hohmeier
16838 PInk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16839 Spur Border Collie Debbie Heifner
16840 June Aussie Jordan Mack
16841 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16843 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16844 Ink Flat-Coat Laura Harper
16846 Ree Collie Kelly Evers
16848 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16851 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16601 Tyme Border Collie Terry Truttmann
16602 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16603 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16401 Luna All American Dog Stacie Sansone
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16604 Deacon Golden Retriever Cindy Winters
16605 Lacey Golden Retriever Karen Scopel
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (15 dogs)

12801 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12803 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12804 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
12805 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Gage
12806 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12807 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12808 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12809 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12810 Tigger All American Dog Wendy Porter
12811 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12812 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris
12816 Moose Border Terrier Elizabeth Kenny
12817 ZiZiz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12818 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12819 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
12821 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12822 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
12824 Lucy Cattle Dog Julie Carlson



Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12602 Atom Ant

12603 Sheldon

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8801 Queeny

8804 Jazzy
8805 Parker
8807 Tango

8809 Ramus

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8811 Adele
8813 Pogo
8814 Kylie
8815 Bella

8816 Wynona

8820 Max

Parson Russell
Havanese

Toy Poodle
Pomeranian

Corgi (Pembroke)

Yorkshire Terrier
Yorkshire Terrier

Corgi (Cardigan)
All American Dog
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Basset Hound
Parson Russell

Kathy Hightshoe
Joan Braun

Michele Cash
Frank Orris
Norma Reis
Donald Wolff
Kristi Fernando

Sue Liles
Wendy Porter
Diana Kenny
Lydia Carnes
Geri Wessel
Virginia Weber

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20002 Copper Golden Retriever Dylan Clessa
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton
16203  Fiji Min Am Shepherd Susan Robinson
Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16001 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Kaitlyn Kratzer
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Darla Dachshund

Standard - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Piper All American Dog
Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4201 London Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 2 Novice JWW (18 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Jackie Nicholas

Marian Leitner

Karrigan Hart

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8602 Panache Coton de Tulear Pamela Piazza

8603 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (6 dogs)

4801 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke) Erin Day

4802 Twilight Yorkshire Terrier Vicki Wolff
4803 Happy Lhasa Apso Wendy Porter
4804 Topaz Yorkshire Terrier Donald Wolff
4805 Bizzie Papillon Debbie Evans
4806 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4601 Roscoe Shih Tzu William Barnes

Ring 1 Open Standard (21 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24401 Mal Belgian Sheepdog
24402 ChaChing GSD

24205 Wilson Dalmatian

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

Mary Carey
Julie Degen
Joanne Bockhorn

20401 Sage Border Collie Barbara Petty
20403 Rush Golden Retriever Valerie Taylor
20407 Maggie Aussie Charlotte Mielziner
20408 Busy Golden Retriever Kenzie Miller
20409 Chance Aussie Kimberly Fisher
20410 Charm Golden Retriever Avery Adams
20411 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz

20209 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20413 Goose Labrador Retriever
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Stacy Hughes

16403 Piston Cattle Dog Tracey Roth

16404 Chloe Carolina Dog Tom Caraker
16405 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16002 Duke Shetland Sheepdog Kate Spasser

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12401 Zipper Cav King Charles
12402  Jiffy Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12404  Shelby Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8401 Trinity Yorkshire Terrier

8402 Joker Papillon

Ring 1 Novice Standard (11 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

Susan Robinson
Sandy Ganz

Sally Schubert

Vicki Wolff
Debbie Evans

24201 Ruby GSD Julie Degen
24202 Gibson Vizsla Debbie Baker
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20201 Abby Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
20205 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton

24201 Ruby GSD Julie Degen
24202  Gibson Vizsla Debbie Baker
24401 Mal Belgian Sheepdog Mary Carey
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20201 Abby Golden Retriever Kim Berkley
20205 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
20411 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20211 Elfie

GS Pointer

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20002 Copper

Golden Retriever

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16201 Phoenix
16203  Fiji
16404 Chloe
16405 Branch

Mudi

Min Am Shepherd
Carolina Dog
Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16001 Finn
16002 Duke

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Darla

Dachshund

JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8203 Luke

Basset Hound

JWW - Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8001 Piper

All American Dog

JWW - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4201 London

Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 2 Open JWW (16 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24402 ChaChing

24205 Wilson

GSD
Dalmatian

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

Theresa Boxdorfer
Dylan Clessa
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Susan Robinson

Tom Caraker

Karen Winter

Kaitlyn Kratzer
Kate Spasser

Jackie Nicholas

Geri Wessel

Marian Leitner

Karrigan Hart

Julie Degen
Joanne Bockhorn

20401 Sage Border Collie Barbara Petty
20403 Rush Golden Retriever Valerie Taylor
20407 Maggie Aussie Charlotte Mielziner
20408 Busy Golden Retriever Kenzie Miller
20409 Chance Aussie Kimberly Fisher
20605  Griffin Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20607 Fiona Aussie Mary Grooms
20209 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20413 Goose

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Luna
16601 Tyme

All American Dog
Border Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Jiffy

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12404  Shelby

Shetland Sheepdog

Stacy Hughes

Stacie Sansone
Terry Truttmann

Sandy Ganz

Sally Schubert



JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401

Trinity

Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (167 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24816C Wynn
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (14 dogs)

Border Collie

Dobe

Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Weimaraner

GSD

GSD

Old English Sheepdog
Boxer

Dobe

Labrador Retriever
Dobe

Standard Poodle
Belgian Tervuren
GSD

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Belgian Malinois

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (46 dogs)

24801 Raylene
24802 Nanuk
24803 Electra
24804 Hallie
24805 Duchess
24806 BA
24808 Bert
24809 Brie
24810 Rookie
24811 Hawke Eye
24812 Jazz
24813 Zeke
24814  Nitro
24815 Schatzi
24602 Envy
20801 Levi
20802 Zayne
20804 JimmyB
20805 Beatle
20806 Spark
20807 Gil
20809 Trubbel
20810 Cody
20811 Cassidy
20812 Eddie
20813 Ripley
20816 Dublin
20818 Aurora
20819 Bernoulli
20820 Java
20821 Bolt
20822 Flash
20823 Bing
20824  Aria
20825 Tuff
20826 Kelso
20827 Leo
20828 Elcie
20829 Egan
20830 Righy
20831 Yoda
20832 Grace
20834 Theo
20835 Abbey
20836 Vader
20837 True
20838 Emmie
20839 Marlin
20842 Kayak
20843 Kitt
20844 Cassi
20845 Sculpin
20847 Bounce
20848 Boogie
20849 Sharky
20850 Kodi
20851 Trip
20852 Hunter

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
GSD

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Vicki Wolff

Cindy Simpson

Vicki Miller

Rusty Boone

Bill Seely

Carol Easterley
Christina Ward
John Hoffmann
Judith Cunningham
Patrick Lafond
Linda Gasparovic
Bryan Murphy
Jackie Moss
Helen Meyer
Stacey Alexander
Vicki Miller

Rusty Boone

Mary Greenwell
Kim Berkley
David Frasca
JoAnn Patterson
Krista White
Mary Gregerson
Susan Jearls
Justin Sims
Karen Winter
Herman Schermer
Laura Harper
Collette Schuler
Kimberly Fisher
Carissa Keen
David Frasca
Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Larry Dalan
Mercy Colberg
Carmalene Colberg
Valerie Hewitt
Diana Rupprecht
Vicki Cinotto
Ellen Blau

Erin Day
Kimberly Shinn
Lori Dunn

Marcy Jacobs
Charmaine Koenig
David Frasca
Kathy Schroeder
Cathy Harmon
Cheri Omnus
Tracey Roth

Bob Bruce

Gerri Hill

Chris Brewer
Shirley Peskie
Steve Tochtrop
Bill Seely
Melanie Kera
Mary Greenwell
Kim Berkley

20854 JackDaniels Border Collie

20855 Love Aussie

20856 Dexter Border Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20857 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20858 Sammy Golden Retriever
20859 Coach Dutch Shepherd
20860 Rango Labrador Retriever
20861 Molly All American Dog
20862 Chance GSD

20863 Willie Golden Retriever
20864 Jag GSD

20865 Ava Irish Setter

20867 Bridget Irish Setter

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20603 Matt Border Collie

20606 Keahilani Border Collie

20608 Tazer Aussie

20817 Ryker Aussie

20853 Onyx PWD

20410 Charm Golden Retriever
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (32 dogs)
16403 Piston Cattle Dog

16802 Riley English Springer
16803 Nala American Eskimo Dog
16804 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16805 Rex All American Dog
16806 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16807 Kindle Border Collie

16808 Red Velvet Border Collie

16809 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog
16810 Randy Beagle

16811 Bonnie Aussie

16812 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16813 Heidi Shetland Sheepdog
16814 Emily Shetland Sheepdog
16816 Fame Border Collie

16817 Codex Beagle

16818 Michael Shetland Sheepdog
16819 Darby Wheaten

16820 Pica Aussie

16822 Mac Shetland Sheepdog
16824 Spark Border Collie

16825 Tootsie Pop Aussie

16826 Hanna Border Collie

16827 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16828 Roxy English Springer
16829 Ty American Eskimo Dog
16830 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16831 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16602 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16603  Stormie Cattle Dog

16801  Flurry Border Collie

16821 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (16 dogs)
16604 Deacon Golden Retriever
16832 Toddy Border Collie

16833 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16834 Ginger Vizsla

16835 Chase Aussie

16836 Porter Aussie

16837 Tyrion Aussie

16838 PInk Border Collie

16839 Spur Border Collie

16840 June Aussie

16841 Kruz Border Collie

David Frasca
JoAnn Patterson
Krista White

Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Lynn Wesselmann
Debbie Heifner
Carla Bain

Joan Plank

April Adams

Tony Szczuka
Wendy Culbertson
Wendy Culbertson

Carolyn Johnson
Lili Dawidowicz
Jessica Buchholz
Cindy Brinson

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Avery Adams

Tracey Roth
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Emily Kosztowny
Connie Lomax
Nancy Ripperger
Kay Guetzloff
Kathy Neighbor
Joan Braun
Mary Beth Hugo
Therese Poirier
Justin Schulz
Kim Berkley
Barbara Petty
Tracey Roth
Sandy Ganz
Janine Mroz
Nancy Foss
Debra Spaul
Avery Adams
Jane Moore
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Joan Braun
Cindy Zangrilli
Susan Istenes
David Frasca
Carla Bain

Cindy Winters
Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson
Anne Albin

Kim Semanisin
Chris Brewer
Sylvia Hohmeier
Pamela Piazza
Debbie Heifner
Jordan Mack
Mary Gregerson



16843 Katy Muppet Border Collie

16844 Ink Flat-Coat

16846 Ree Collie

16848 Clyde Aussie

16851 Hana Labrador Retriever
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16605 Lacey Golden Retriever
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (16 dogs)
12801 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12803 Tater Tot Parson Russell
12804 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog
12806 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12807 Shani All American Dog
12808 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12809 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12810 Tigger All American Dog
12811 Brava Border Terrier
12812 Emrys Pomeranian

12816 Moose Border Terrier
12817 ZizZizZ Cocker Spaniel
12818 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
12602 Atom Ant Parson Russell
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12819 Stella Bull Terrier

12821 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
12822  Gilly All American Dog
12824  Lucy Cattle Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12401 Zipper Cav King Charles
12603 Sheldon Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)
8801 Queeny Toy Poodle

8804 Jazzy Pomeranian

8805 Parker Corgi (Pembroke)
8807 Tango Yorkshire Terrier
8809 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)
8811 Adele Corgi (Cardigan)
8814 Kylie Border Terrier

8815 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
8816 Wynona Basset Hound

8820 Max Parson Russell
JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8402 Joker Papillon

8602 Panache Coton de Tulear
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (6 dogs)
4801 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke)
4802 Twilight Yorkshire Terrier
4803 Happy Lhasa Apso

4804 Topaz Yorkshire Terrier
4805 Bizzie Papillon

4806 Brio Papillon

Ring 2 Premier JWW (48 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24816C Wynn
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

24801
24803
24804
24805
24806
24811
24815

Raylene
Electra
Hallie
Duchess
BA

Hawke Eye
Schatzi

Border Collie

Dobe

Border Collie
Weimaraner

GSD

GSD

Labrador Retriever
GSD

Diana Rupprecht
Laura Harper
Kelly Evers

Mary Beth Hugo
Carolyn Johnson

Karen Scopel

Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips

Jane Moore
Darlene Schaefer
Sharon Gage
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Theresa Corcoran
Erin Day

Wendy Porter
Patti Mierzwa
Stacy Orris
Elizabeth Kenny
Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips
Kathy Hightshoe

Julie Carlson
Joan Meyer

Marcy Jacobs
Julie Carlson

Susan Robinson
Joan Braun

Michele Cash
Frank Orris
Norma Reis
Donald Wolff
Kristi Fernando

Sue Liles
Diana Kenny
Lydia Carnes
Geri Wessel
Virginia Weber

Debbie Evans
Pamela Piazza

Erin Day

Vicki Wolff
Wendy Porter
Donald Wolff
Debbie Evans
Kathy Hightshoe

Cindy Simpson

Vicki Miller

Bill Seely

Carol Easterley
Christina Ward
John Hoffmann
Bryan Murphy
Vicki Miller

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Flat-Coat

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Pomeranian
Papillon

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

20209 Ash
20606 Keabhilani
20608 Tazer
20802 Zayne
20804 JimmyB
20806 Spark
20809 Trubbel
20810 Cody
20812 Eddie
20813 Ripley
20818 Aurora
20822 Flash
20823 Bing
20827 Leo
20828 Elcie
20829 Egan
20830 Rigby
20831 Yoda
20832 Grace
20834 Theo
20849 Sharky
20854 JackDaniels
20860 Rango
16805 Rex
16806 Jitter
16809 C.C.
16820 Pica
16826 Hanna
16830 Penny
16833 lzzy
16843 Katy Muppet
16844 Ink
12801 ZenaZzZ
12807 Shani
12808 Rhys
12811 Brava
12812 Emrys
12814  Jett Racer
8602 Panache
8804 Jazzy

Coton de Tulear
Pomeranian

Ring 1 Novice Standard (12 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier

Dachshund
Corgi (Cardigan)

Basset Hound

Larry Dalan

Lili Dawidowicz
Jessica Buchholz
Kim Berkley
David Frasca
Krista White
Susan Jearls
Justin Sims
Herman Schermer
Laura Harper
Kimberly Fisher
Tammy Nichols
Larry Dalan
Diana Rupprecht
Vicki Cinotto
Ellen Blau

Erin Day
Kimberly Shinn
Lori Dunn

Marcy Jacobs
Bill Seely

David Frasca

Debbie Heifner

Emily Kosztowny
Connie Lomax
Kathy Neighbor
Nancy Foss
Tammy Nichols
Cheryl Owen

Carolyn Johnson
Diana Rupprecht
Laura Harper

Debi Zavadil
Valerie Dietz
Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa
Stacy Orris

Anita Tipton

Linda Cassens
Frank Orris

Sunday Running Order

Karrigan Hart

Jackie Nicholas
Elizabeth Johnston

Geri Wessel

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Mudi

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

English Setter

Victoria Hollowell

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

4201 London
8201 Darla
8202 Trysten
8203 Luke
16201 Phoenix
16204 Ella
20203 Clutch
20205 Tippi
20207 Arya

Border Collie
Border Collie
Min Am Shepherd

Cindy Simpson
Anita Tipton
Leah Kinnison



Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20002 Copper Golden Retriever Amanda Clessa
Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Ruby GSD Julie Degen
24202  Gibson Vizsla Debbie Baker

Ring 1 Open Standard (22 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8402 Joker Papillon Debbie Evans
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16402 Ellie Aussie Abby Brownell
16403 Piston Cattle Dog Tracey Roth
16404 Chloe Carolina Dog Tom Caraker
16405 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16002 Duke Shetland Sheepdog Kate Spasser

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20403 Rush Golden Retriever Valerie Taylor
20404  Scout Border Collie Debi Weaver
20405 Echo Golden Retriever Carol Lawrence
20406 Chelsea Aussie Chuck Nord

20407 Maggie Aussie Charlotte Mielziner
20409 Chance Aussie Kimberly Fisher
20410 Charm Golden Retriever Avery Adams
20411 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz

20412 Kitrina Aussie Aditya Eachempaiti
20003 Panda Aussie Wendy Bertsch

20209 Ash Bearded Collie
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20413 Goose Labrador Retriever
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

Larry Dalan

Stacy Hughes

24401 Mal Belgian Sheepdog Mary Carey
24402 ChaChing GSD Julie Degen
24204 Leeba Dobe Aaron Goldberg

24205 Wilson

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (164 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

Dalmatian Joanne Bockhorn

4801 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke) Erin Day

4803 Happy Lhasa Apso Wendy Porter
4805 Bizzie Papillon Debbie Evans
4806 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8801 Queeny Toy Poodle Michele Cash
8804 Jazzy Pomeranian Frank Orris
8805 Parker Corgi (Pembroke) Norma Reis

8809 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (12 dogs)

Kristi Fernando

8810 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick
8811 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles

8814 Kylie Border Terrier Diana Kenny
8815 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
8816 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel

8817 Violet Miniature Schnauzer Christine Carter
8818 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris

8819 Abbie Corgi (Pembroke) Melisse Fowler
8820 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
8821 Teddy Corgi (Pembroke) David Fowler
8822 Sofie All American Dog Zac Kosztowny
8824 Marley Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8601 Buffy Corgi (Pembroke) Leah Kinnison
8602 Panache Coton de Tulear Pamela Piazza
8603 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)

12801 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12804 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer

12805 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Gage
12806 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12807 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12808 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12809 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12810 Tigger All American Dog Wendy Porter
12811 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12812 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris
12816 Moose Border Terrier Elizabeth Kenny
12817 ZiZizZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12818 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12819 Stella Bull Terrier Julie Carlson
12820 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
12821 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12822  Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
12824  Lucy Cattle Dog Julie Carlson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12601 Ralphie Schipperke Lynn Hartke
12602 Atom Ant Parson Russell Kathy Hightshoe
12603 Sheldon Havanese Joan Braun
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (22 dogs)

16801  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
16802 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16803 Nala American Eskimo Dog Melissa Potts
16804 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16805 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16808 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
16810 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16811 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16812 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16813 Heidi Shetland Sheepdog Justin Schulz
16814 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Kim Berkley
16817 Codex Beagle Tracey Roth
16819 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16820 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
16821 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog Carla Bain
16822 Mac Shetland Sheepdog Debra Spaul
16824 Spark Border Collie Avery Adams
16827 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16828 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16829 Ty American Eskimo Dog Melissa Potts
16830 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16831 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (15 dogs)

16832 Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
16833 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16834 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16835 Chase Aussie Kim Semanisin
16836 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
16838 PInk Border Collie Pamela Piazza
16839 Spur Border Collie Debbie Heifner
16840 June Aussie Jordan Mack
16841 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16842 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh
16844 Ink Flat-Coat Laura Harper
16845 Gus Border Collie Dawna Voelkl
16846 Ree Collie Kelly Evers
16848 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16851 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16601 Tyme Border Collie Terry Truttmann
16602 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16603 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16401 Luna All American Dog Stacie Sansone



Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Cindy Winters
Karen Scopel

Mary Greenwell

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

David Frasca
JoAnn Patterson
Krista White
Mary Gregerson
Denise Shaiper
Justin Sims

Ella Palutis
Herman Schermer
Laura Harper
Patrick Corcoran
Kay Guetzloff
Collette Schuler
Cindy Brinson
Kimberly Fisher
Carissa Keen
David Frasca
Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Larry Dalan
Mercy Colberg
Carmalene Colberg
Valerie Hewitt
Vicki Cinotto
Ellen Blau

Erin Day
Kimberly Shinn
Lori Dunn

Marcy Jacobs
Charmaine Koenig
David Frasca
Kathy Schroeder
Cheri Omnus
Steve Brands
Tracey Roth
Chris Brewer
Rich Barker
Shirley Peskie
Steve Tochtrop
Bill Seely
Melanie Kera
Mary Greenwell

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

David Frasca
JoAnn Patterson
Krista White

Lili Dawidowicz

Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Debbie Heifner
Carla Bain

April Adams

Tony Szczuka
Wendy Culbertson
Wendy Culbertson

Pamela Piazza
Denise Shaiper

16604 Deacon Golden Retriever
16605 Lacey Golden Retriever
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (48 dogs)
20801 Levi Border Collie
20803 Panda PWD

20804 JimmyB Border Collie
20805 Beatle Aussie

20806 Spark Border Collie
20807 Gil Border Collie
20808 Stein Border Collie
20810 Cody Border Collie
20811 Cassidy Border Collie
20812 Eddie Border Collie
20813 Ripley All American Dog
20814 Cyd Belgian Sheepdog
20815 Scarlett Border Collie
20816 Dublin Golden Retriever
20817 Ryker Aussie

20818 Aurora Aussie

20819 Bernoulli Border Collie
20820 Java Golden Retriever
20821 Bolt Bearded Collie
20822 Flash Border Collie
20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20824 Aria GSD

20825 Tuff Aussie

20826 Kelso Aussie

20828 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20829 Egan Vizsla

20830 Righy Aussie

20831 Yoda All American Dog
20832 Grace Aussie

20834 Theo All American Dog
20835 Abbey Border Collie
20836 Vader Golden Retriever
20837 True Golden Retriever
20839 Marlin Bearded Collie
20840 Molly All American Dog
20842 Kayak Siberian Husky
20845  Sculpin Aussie

20846 Skye English Springer
20847 Bounce Golden Retriever
20848 Boogie All American Dog
20849  Sharky Border Collie
20850 Kodi Aussie

20851 Trip Border Collie
20853 Onyx PWD

20854 JackDaniels Border Collie
20855 Love Aussie

20856 Dexter Border Collie
20606 Keabhilani Border Collie
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20857 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20858 Sammy Golden Retriever
20860 Rango Labrador Retriever
20861 Molly All American Dog
20863 Willie Golden Retriever
20864 Jag GSD

20865 Ava Irish Setter
20867 Bridget Irish Setter
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20601 Chigger Border Collie
20602 Dani Border Collie
20603 Matt Border Collie

Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (12 dogs)

20604 Quinn
20605  Griffin
20607 Fiona
20608 Tazer
24802 Nanuk
24803 Electra
24804 Hallie
24805 Duchess
24806 BA
24808 Bert
24809 Brie
24810 Rookie
24811 Hawke Eye
24812 Jazz
24813 Zeke
24601 Koda

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24816C Wynn

Ring 1 Premier Standard (49 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

Aussie
Aussie
Aussie
Aussie

Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Weimaraner
GSD

GSD

Old English Sheepdog

Boxer

Dobe

Labrador Retriever
Dobe

Standard Poodle
All American Dog

Border Collie

Miniature Poodle
Pomeranian

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Pomeranian
Papillon

Ella Palutis
Valerie Hewitt
Mary Grooms
Jessica Buchholz

Rusty Boone

Bill Seely

Carol Easterley
Christina Ward
John Hoffmann
Judith Cunningham
Patrick Lafond
Linda Gasparovic
Bryan Murphy
Jackie Moss
Helen Meyer
Madge Strohmeier

Cindy Simpson

Melissa Glauber
Frank Orris

Debi Zavadil
Valerie Dietz
Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa
Stacy Orris

Anita Tipton

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Beagle

Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog

Marcy Jacobs

Cheryl Owen
Emily Kosztowny
Joan Braun
Nancy Foss
Cheryl Owen

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Flat-Coat

Border Collie

Carolyn Johnson
Pamela Piazza
Barb Willoh
Laura Harper
Dawna Voelkl

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)

8802 Sir Newton
8804 Jazzy
12801 ZenaZzZ
12807 Shani
12808 Rhys
12811 Brava
12812 Emrys
12814 Jett Racer
12822  Gilly
16804 Josie
16805 Rex
16810 Randy
16820 Pica
16830 Penny
16833 lzzy
16838 Plnk
16842 Zayla
16844 Ink
16845 Gus
20209 Ash
20602 Dani
20606 Keabhilani
20608 Tazer
20804 JimmyB
20806 Spark
20810 Cody
20812 Eddie
20813 Ripley
20818 Aurora
20823 Bing
20828 Elcie
20829 Egan
20830 Rigby
20831 Yoda
20832 Grace
20834 Theo
20840 Molly
20846  Skye
20848 Boogie
20849 Sharky

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
All American Dog
English Springer
All American Dog
Border Collie

Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Lili Dawidowicz
Jessica Buchholz
David Frasca
Krista White
Justin Sims
Herman Schermer
Laura Harper
Kimberly Fisher
Larry Dalan
Vicki Cinotto
Ellen Blau

Erin Day
Kimberly Shinn
Lori Dunn
Marcy Jacobs
Steve Brands
Rich Barker
Steve Tochtrop
Bill Seely



Border Collie

David Frasca

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

20854 JackDaniels
20858 Sammy
20860 Rango
24803 Electra
24804 Hallie
24805 Duchess
24806 BA

24812 Jazz

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Weimaraner
GSD
GSD
Dobe

Dennis Douglas
Debbie Heifner

Bill Seely

Carol Easterley
Christina Ward
John Hoffmann
Jackie Moss

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24816C Wynn

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JIWW (167 dogs)

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4801 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke)
4803 Happy Lhasa Apso

4805 Bizzie Papillon

4806 Brio Papillon

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4601 Roscoe Shih Tzu

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)
8801 Queeny Toy Poodle

8804 Jazzy Pomeranian

8805 Parker Corgi (Pembroke)
8809 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (13 dogs)
8810 Abby Shetland Sheepdog
8811 Adele Corgi (Cardigan)
8813 Pogo All American Dog
8814 Kylie Border Terrier

8815 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
8816 Wynona Basset Hound

8817 Violet Miniature Schnauzer
8818 Connor English Cocker
8819 Abbie Corgi (Pembroke)
8820 Max Parson Russell
8821 Teddy Corgi (Pembroke)
8822 Sofie All American Dog
8824 Marley Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)
8402 Joker Papillon

8601 Buffy Corgi (Pembroke)
8602 Panache Coton de Tulear
8603 Kiss Toy Poodle

8605 Kirby Corgi (Cardigan)
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (15 dogs)
12801 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel
12802 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12804 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog
12806 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12807 Shani All American Dog
12808 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12809 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12810 Tigger All American Dog
12811 Brava Border Terrier
12812 Emrys Pomeranian

12816 Moose Border Terrier
12817 ZizZizZ Cocker Spaniel
12818 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
12602 Atom Ant Parson Russell
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)
12819 Stella Bull Terrier

12820 Robbie Beagle

12821 Rai Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Cindy Simpson

Erin Day
Wendy Porter
Debbie Evans
Kathy Hightshoe

William Barnes

Michele Cash
Frank Orris
Norma Reis
Kristi Fernando

Cheryl Braucksick
Sue Liles

Wendy Porter
Diana Kenny
Lydia Carnes

Geri Wessel
Christine Carter
Sally Norris
Melisse Fowler
Virginia Weber
David Fowler

Zac Kosztowny
Cheryl Braucksick

Debbie Evans
Leah Kinnison
Pamela Piazza
Michele Cash
Elizabeth Swafford

Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips
Darlene Schaefer
Sharon Gage
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Theresa Corcoran
Erin Day

Wendy Porter
Patti Mierzwa
Stacy Orris
Elizabeth Kenny
Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips
Kathy Hightshoe

Julie Carlson
Joan Braun
Joan Meyer

12822  Gilly All American Dog
12824  Lucy Cattle Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12601 Ralphie Schipperke

12603 Sheldon Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (25 dogs)
16403 Piston Cattle Dog

16802 Riley English Springer
16803 Nala American Eskimo Dog
16804 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
16805 Rex All American Dog
16808 Red Velvet Border Collie

16810 Randy Beagle

16811 Bonnie Aussie

16812 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16813 Heidi Shetland Sheepdog
16814 Emily Shetland Sheepdog
16817 Codex Beagle

16819 Darby Wheaten

16820 Pica Aussie

16822 Mac Shetland Sheepdog
16824 Spark Border Collie

16827 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16828 Roxy English Springer
16829 Ty American Eskimo Dog
16830 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16831 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16602 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16603 Stormie Cattle Dog

16801  Flurry Border Collie

16821 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (16 dogs)
16604 Deacon Golden Retriever
16832 Toddy Border Collie

16833 lzzy Labrador Retriever
16834  Ginger Vizsla

16835 Chase Aussie

16836 Porter Aussie

16838 Plnk Border Collie

16839 Spur Border Collie

16840 June Aussie

16841 Kruz Border Collie

16842 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
16844 Ink Flat-Coat

16845 Gus Border Collie

16846 Ree Collie

16848 Clyde Aussie

16851 Hana Labrador Retriever
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16605 Lacey Golden Retriever
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (46 dogs)
20602 Dani Border Collie

20801 Levi Border Collie

20803 Panda PWD

20804 JimmyB Border Collie

20805 Beatle Aussie

20806 Spark Border Collie

20807 Gil Border Collie

20808 Stein Border Collie

20810 Cody Border Collie

20811 Cassidy Border Collie

20812 Eddie Border Collie

20813 Ripley All American Dog
20814 Cyd Belgian Sheepdog
20815 Scarlett Border Collie

20816 Dublin Golden Retriever

Marcy Jacobs
Julie Carlson

Lynn Hartke
Joan Braun

Tracey Roth
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Emily Kosztowny
Kay Guetzloff
Joan Braun
Mary Beth Hugo
Therese Poirier
Justin Schulz
Kim Berkley
Tracey Roth
Janine Mroz
Nancy Foss
Debra Spaul
Avery Adams
David Frasca
Joanne Bockhorn
Melissa Potts
Cheryl Owen
Joan Braun
Cindy Zangrilli
Susan Istenes
David Frasca
Carla Bain

Cindy Winters
Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson
Anne Albin

Kim Semanisin
Chris Brewer
Pamela Piazza
Debbie Heifner
Jordan Mack
Mary Gregerson
Barb Willoh
Laura Harper
Dawna Voelkl
Kelly Evers
Mary Beth Hugo
Carolyn Johnson

Karen Scopel

Denise Shaiper
Mary Greenwell

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

David Frasca
JoAnn Patterson
Krista White
Mary Gregerson
Denise Shaiper
Justin Sims

Ella Palutis
Herman Schermer
Laura Harper
Patrick Corcoran
Kay Guetzloff
Collette Schuler



20818 Aurora Aussie

20819 Bernoulli Border Collie
20820 Java Golden Retriever
20821 Bolt Bearded Collie
20822 Flash Border Collie
20823 Bing Bearded Collie
20824  Aria GSD

20825  Tuff Aussie

20826 Kelso Aussie

20828 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20829 Egan Vizsla

20830 Righy Aussie

20831 Yoda All American Dog
20832 Grace Aussie

20834 Theo All American Dog
20835 Abbey Border Collie
20836 Vader Golden Retriever
20837 True Golden Retriever
20839 Marlin Bearded Collie
20840 Molly All American Dog
20842 Kayak Siberian Husky
20845 Sculpin Aussie

20846  Skye English Springer
20847 Bounce Golden Retriever
20848 Boogie All American Dog
20849  Sharky Border Collie
20850 Kodi Aussie

20851 Trip Border Collie
20854 JackDaniels Border Collie
20855 Love Aussie

20856 Dexter Border Collie
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20857 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer
20858 Sammy Golden Retriever
20860 Rango Labrador Retriever
20861 Molly All American Dog
20863  Willie Golden Retriever
20864 Jag GSD

20865 Ava Irish Setter

20867 Bridget Irish Setter

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20406 Chelsea Aussie

20601 Chigger Border Collie
20603 Matt Border Collie
20604 Quinn Aussie

20606 Keahilani Border Collie
20608 Tazer Aussie

20817 Ryker Aussie

20853 Onyx PWD

20410 Charm Golden Retriever
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (12 dogs)
24802 Nanuk Siberian Husky
24803 Electra Border Collie
24804 Hallie Weimaraner
24805 Duchess GSD

24806 BA GSD

24808 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24809 Brie Boxer

24810 Rookie Dobe

24811 Hawke Eye Labrador Retriever
24812 Jazz Dobe

24813 Zeke Standard Poodle
24601 Koda All American Dog

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24816C Wynn

Border Collie

Kimberly Fisher
Carissa Keen
David Frasca
Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Larry Dalan
Mercy Colberg
Carmalene Colberg
Valerie Hewitt
Vicki Cinotto
Ellen Blau

Erin Day
Kimberly Shinn
Lori Dunn

Marcy Jacobs
Charmaine Koenig
David Frasca
Kathy Schroeder
Cheri Omnus
Steve Brands
Tracey Roth
Chris Brewer
Rich Barker
Shirley Peskie
Steve Tochtrop
Bill Seely
Melanie Kera
Mary Greenwell
David Frasca
JoAnn Patterson
Krista White

Carolyn Johnson
Dennis Douglas
Debbie Heifner
Carla Bain

April Adams

Tony Szczuka
Wendy Culbertson
Wendy Culbertson

Chuck Nord
Pamela Piazza
Carolyn Johnson
Ella Palutis

Lili Dawidowicz
Jessica Buchholz
Cindy Brinson

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Avery Adams

Rusty Boone

Bill Seely

Carol Easterley
Christina Ward
John Hoffmann
Judith Cunningham
Patrick Lafond
Linda Gasparovic
Bryan Murphy
Jackie Moss
Helen Meyer
Madge Strohmeier

Cindy Simpson

Ring 2 Open JWW (14 dogas)
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

All American Dog
Aussie
Border Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Luna
16402 Ellie
16601 Tyme
20403 Rush
20407 Maggie
20409 Chance
20412 Kitrina
20605  Griffin
20607 Fiona
20209 Ash
20405 Echo
20413 Goose
24204 Leeba
24205 Wilson

Dobe
Dalmatian

Ring 2 Novice JWW (14 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Dachshund

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Mudi
Carolina Dog

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

English Setter

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

8201 Darla
16201 Phoenix
16404 Chloe
16204 Ella
16002 Duke
20203 Clutch
20205 Tippi
20207 Arya
20404  Scout
20411 Gracie
20002 Copper
20003 Panda
24202 Gibson
24401 Mal

Vizsla
Belgian Sheepdog

Stacie Sansone
Abby Brownell
Terry Truttmann

Valerie Taylor
Charlotte Mielziner
Kimberly Fisher
Aditya Eachempati
Valerie Hewitt
Mary Grooms
Larry Dalan

Carol Lawrence

Stacy Hughes

Aaron Goldberg
Joanne Bockhorn

Jackie Nicholas

Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Tom Caraker

Victoria Hollowell

Kate Spasser

Cindy Simpson
Anita Tipton
Leah Kinnison
Debi Weaver
Amy Wintz

Amanda Clessa
Wendy Bertsch

Debbie Baker
Mary Carey



